poradi
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jméno
Srb Michal
Strnad Eda
Valin Alois
Krapka Antonin

Richtr Jaroslav

Pavlikova Helena

Horna Pavel
Chlupac Josef

Soucek Vaclav

Prochazkova Libuse

Patocka FrantiSek

Novak Pavel
Krybl Miroslav
Novotny Petr
Novak Karel
Reich Jaroslav
Vrabec Milan
Picek Bretislav
Severyn Vaclav
Vondrova Jana
Skaloud Mirek
Kosek Zdenék
Mejsnar Antonin
Richter Josef
Pavlik Tomas
Cernoch Vitéslav

Tislicky Jan

2 prémiovych

bodd
2034
1734
1430
1426
998
789
524
514
510
436
318
317
314
255
245
234
230
190
170
124
80
60
60
55
55
52
o

1
226
200
170

80
132

334
80
80

60

105

2 3

290

65

60 115

60 120
64
60

65

60

Premiat Ligy Ceského Raje
2021

6 7 8
60 119
114

197 100

60

60 130
100

135 60

50

80

60

80

9

80

100
120

64

60

90

zisk v jednotlivych kolech

10 11
52
115
50
120

80
74

50

52 60

64

100

55

12
108

134
130
100

80

80

119
80
80
60
60

110

13 14
174

120 125

90

114 65

171

52
65

65
50

15
190
120

190

80

131

16 17
174
178
260
50 100

64 60

60

60 64

18 19 20 21

144 55
60 102
204 55
60 60

110

60

56

64 80

110

60

55
52

92
100
80

60
130

64

64
110

115

135

52

55

60
60
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28 Kuc Radek
29 Sviatko Jozef
30 Lebeda Petr
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